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Tools – Cutting & Finishing

To
ol

s 
– 

C
ut

tin
g 

&
 F

in
is

hi
ng

Internet www.farnell.com

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

D5884+D5511+D520419, 22, 29, 35, 38, 44, 51, 57, 64mmGeneral purpose
D5884+D5511+D520419, 22, 29, 38, 44, 57mmPlumbers
D5884+D5511+D520416, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51mmElectrician
D5884+D551122, 25, 29, 32, 38mmHandiman
ArborsSawsKit Contents

475-567D520411mm Hex13mm N/A32 to 152
475-555D588611mm Hex13mm 32 to 5014 to 30
475-543D52039.5mm Hex10mm32 to 5014 to 30
475-531D58846.35mm RoundAny32 to 3814 to 30

With adaptorNo adaptor
Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Shank
Size

Chuck
Size

For Saw Size mm
Arbor Selection

Ì Cuts 40% faster than conventional bi-metal holesaws
Ì Lower feed pressure – ideal for higher rpm for today’s portable drills
Ì Cleans cut faster, staying sharper longer
Ì Thicker steel back – prevents screw stripping
Ì Cuts aluminium, stainless steel, tool steel, cast iron, brass, wood and plastic
Ì 28.5mm depth of cut
Ì Arbors interchangeable with all major holesaw brands
Ì Arbors complete with 6mm split point HSS pilot drill which adjusts to 3 lengths
Ì D5204 is a quick change model which allows instant change of holesaws without

removing arbor from chuck
Ì Arbors are fully heat treated for maximum wear resistance
Ì Arbor adaptor is used with the 3 conventional arbors to allow them to be used with

larger holesaws
Ì The following materials should be cut without lubrication:– wood, cast iron, ply-

wood, plastic and chipboard
Ì Available in handy kit form

act312

act312a

483-618D8534 Pilot Drill (short)
475-579D8535 Pilot Drill (long)
475-634D5511 Arbor Adaptor
475-567D5204 Pin Arbor
475-555D5886 Arbor
475-543D5203 Arbor
475-531D5884 Arbor

Accessories

475-610General purpose
475-609Plumber
475-592Electrician
475-580Handiman

Kits

475-518152mm
475-506146mm
475-488127mm
475-476121mm
475-464114mm
475-452111mm
475-440108mm
475-439105mm
475-427102mm
475-40395mm
475-38589mm
475-37386mm
475-36183mm
475-35079mm
475-34876mm
475-33673mm
475-32470mm
475-31267mm
475-29464mm
475-28260mm
475-26957mm
475-25754mm
475-23351mm
475-22148mm
475-21046mm
475-20844mm
475-19143mm
475-18041mm
475-17840mm
475-16638mm
475-14235mm
475-12932mm
475-11730mm
475-09927mm
475-08725mm
475-07524mm
475-06322mm
475-05121mm
475-04020mm
475-03819mm
475-02617mm
475-01416mm
475-00214mm

20+4+1+
Price Each

Order CodeSaws

Switch and Socket Box Sinker

630-317

10+4+1+Order Code
Price Each

Ì Suitable for brick,
breeze and ther-
malite blocks

Ì Cuts correct size and depth for single,
or twice for double socket and switch
boxes

Ì Drill corners with standard masonry
drill and break out with chisel

act317

Ceiling Hole Cutter

Ì Capable of cutting plywood, plaster board or acrylic sheet
Ì Thickness of 23mm, or 46mm if other side is accessible, is obtainable
Ì For sheet metal it can cut 1mm aluminium or brass
Ì Plastic bowl enables holes to be cut without dust sheets
Ì The bowl can be removed for cleaning without having to change the cutter setting
Ì Supplied in a carrying case with full instructions

act319

288-810

6+3+1+Order Code
Price Each

Hole cutting=80 to 160mm
Overall tool diameter=217

Sheet Metal Cutters
Nibbler
Drill Attachment

Ì High quality all metal construction. Fits any power drill
(electric or air ).

Ì Cuts cleanly without distortion on curved, straight or
even corrugated sheet metals and plastics

Ì Maximm gauge:- Mild Steel 1.5mm. Aluminium, etc
2mm. Width of cut :- 3mm.

HAT527

724-8945Spare Die
724-8933Spare Punch
724-8921Nibbler

50+25+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code


